BREAKFAST (5.00 an- 10:30 am)

EGG, MEAT & CHEESE 440 cai
EGG & CHEESE BISCUIT 350 cai
SAUSAGE BISCUIT 350 cai
BREAKFAST BURRITO 410 cai
BISCUITS & GRAVY 320 cal
HASHBROWNS 143 cal

I.U NCH (10:30 AM - 1:00 PM)

CHEESEBURGER 350 cai
CHICKEN TENDERS 350 cal
DAILY SPECIAL 350 cai
CHIPS

4.25
3.99
3.99
6.25
3.25
1.69

4.49
5.59
6.25
1.49

DRINKS

FOUNTAIN DRINK
BOTTLED WATER.
BOTTLED JUICE
BOTTLED ICED COFFEE
ENERGY DRINK
BOTTLED ICED TEA
POWERADE

MILK

COFFEE

2.39
2.19
2.49
3.49
3.79
2.49
2.59
1.99
1.99



